Dott Insurance Group in Western Pennsylvania Joins Leavitt Group | Leavitt Group News & Publications





Dott Insurance Group in Western Pennsylvania Joins Leavitt Group

LEAVITT GROUP October 4, 2023, 11:33 am

Dott Insurance Group, based in Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania, has affiliated with Leavitt Group with the goal of growing its footprint throughout Western Pennsylvania. Leavitt Group is a network of insurance brokers whose collective strength allows members to provide national resources to their clients.

Dott Insurance Group is an independent insurance agency focusing mostly on personal lines but offering commercial lines as well. The owner, Josh Dott, and his team of 11 will be joining Leavitt Group. With the support of Leavitt Group and their expertise in property and casualty insurance for businesses, Josh and his team can exponentially expand in this area.

Josh shared about joining Leavitt Group, "I'm excited to offer the national resources and expertise that Leavitt Group provides to their affiliate agencies, staff, and especially clients of Dott Insurance Group, while still being committed to maintaining our local presence throughout the region."

Dott Insurance Group was founded to offer insurance products that help protect what matters most to their clients at an affordable rate. Dott Insurance Group has office locations in Allegheny, Cambria, Somerset, and Westmoreland County, Pennsylvania, and will be keeping all those locations.

If any questions about this new affiliation, please contact co-owner Josh Dott at josh-dott@leavitt.com.

Leavitt Group is one of the largest privately-held insurance brokerages in the nation with over 250 locations across 26 states. Leavitt Group agencies have the unique flexibility of local owners and provide a consultative approach to commercial insurance, employee benefits, and personal insurance. With over 70 years in the insurance industry, Leavitt Group brings national strength and local trust to the communities and clients they serve. For more information about Leavitt Group, please visit <u>www.leavitt.com [https://www.leavitt.com/]</u>.



© 2023 Leavitt Group Enterprises | All Rights Reserved | Legal Information

<u>Privacy Policy</u> <u>California CCPA Privacy Policy</u> <u>Do Not Sell or Share My</u> <u>Personal Information</u>